
October 2021

In Eastern/New York time (ET)

MODULE 1
Teams and Teaming

1

- Core

- Certification

Main Session 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / sessionTuesday, October 19

Practicum 5:00am, 11:00am, 7:00pm  ET 2 Hours / sessionTuesday, October 26

November 2021MODULE 2
Team Effectiveness and Value Creation

Main Session Tuesday, November 2

Practicum Tuesday, November 9

November 2021MODULE 3
Transition to Team Coaching

Main Session Tuesday, November 16

Practicum Tuesday, November 23

Program Schedule

Global Team Coaching Institute

Gateway to Team Coaching

5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

5:00am, 11:00am, 7:00pm  ET 2 Hours / session

5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

5:00am, 11:00am, 7:00pm  ET 2 Hours / session
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Global Team Coaching Institute - Gateway to Team Coaching Program Schedule

In Eastern/New York time (ET)
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November - December 2021MODULE 4
How we Show Up

Main Session Tuesday, November 30

Practicum Tuesday, December 7

December 2021 - January 2022MODULE 5
The Team Coaching Process

Main Session Tuesday, December 14

Practicum Tuesday, January 4

January 2022MODULE 6
Review, Integrate and Apply your Learning 

Main Session Tuesday, January 11

Practicum Tuesday, January 18

5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

5:00am, 11:00am, 7:00pm  ET 2 Hours / session

5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

5:00am, 11:00am, 7:00pm  ET 2 Hours / session

5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

5:00am, 11:00am, 7:00pm  ET 2 Hours / session
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